
Final Health Monitoring Report

Routine
Order Number Report Reference

Samples Received Report Date

18-2543

January 09, 2019December 21, 2018

Chinese University of Hong Kong
Laboratory Animal Services Centre
Shatin. N.T
Hong Kong

Quantity Sample Details Species Profile Sample Type

SM2671 LASEC 3B H50-314, Room 314 - 
ICR

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H51-314, Room 314 - 
ICR

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H54-316, Room 316 - 
SAMR1

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H55-316, Room 316 - 
SAMR1

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H58-318, Room 318 - 
TRPM2 +/+

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H59-318, Room 318 - 
TRPM2 +/+

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H60-320, Room 320 - 
ROSA X CCRK

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H61-320, Room 320 - 
ROSA X CCRK

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H62-321, Room 321 - 
TIF2 GrP

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H63-321, Room 321 - 
TIF2 GrP

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H64-322, Room 322 - 
C57 X C3HFB/FFJLF-a

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H65-322, Room 322 - 
C57 X C3HFB/FFJLF-a

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H66-323, Room 323 - 
m+/+db

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H67-323, Room 323 - 
m+/+db

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H68-324, Room 324 - 
Brainbow

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H69-324, Room 324 - 
Brainbow

Mouse DBS
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SM2671 LASEC 3B H70-325, Room 325 - 
m+/+db

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H71-325, Room 325 - 
m+/+db

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H72-326, Room 326 - 
AppSwe.PSEN

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H73-326, Room 326 - 
AppSwe.PSEN

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H74-327, Room 327 - 
ICR

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H75-327, Room 327 - 
ICR

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H76-328, Room 328 - 
Blev

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H77-328, Room 328 - 
Blev

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H78-329, Room 329 - 
HB x Tg/Tg

Mouse DBS

SM2671 LASEC 3B H79-329, Room 329 - 
HB x Tg/Tg

Mouse DBS

LASEC 3B H50-314, Room 314 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H51-314, Room 314 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H54-316, Room 316 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H55-316, Room 316 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H58-318, Room 318 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H59-318, Room 318 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H60-320, Room 320 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H61-320, Room 320 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested
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LASEC 3B H62-321, Room 321 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H63-321, Room 321 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H64-322, Room 322 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H65-322, Room 322 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H66-323, Room 323 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H67-323, Room 323 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H68-324, Room 324 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H69-324, Room 324 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H70-325, Room 325 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H71-325, Room 325 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H72-326, Room 326 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H73-326, Room 326 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H74-327, Room 327 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H75-327, Room 327 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H76-328, Room 328 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H77-328, Room 328 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

LASEC 3B H78-329, Room 329 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested

Report Reference: 18-2543
All testing is performed by Envigo using standard operating procedures.
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LASEC 3B H79-329, Room 329 - SM267
Sample negative for the agents tested
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Mouse

Health Monitoring Report

Species
Chinese University of Hong 

Kong
LASEC 3B

BarrierFacility

Viruses Latest Test Date Latest Results Test Method Historical Results*

Ectromelia virus 29.03.18 Bead0/26 0/26
Lymphocytic choriomeningitis virus 29.03.18 Bead0/26 0/26
Minute virus of mice 21.12.18 Bead0/26 0/134
Mouse hepatitis virus 21.12.18 Bead0/26 0/134
Mouse Norovirus 29.03.18 Bead18/26 18/26
Mouse parvovirus 21.12.18 Bead0/26 0/134
Mouse rotavirus (EDIM) 21.12.18 Bead0/26 0/134
Parvovirus (NS1) 21.12.18 ELISA0/26 0/134
Pneumonia virus of mice 21.12.18 Bead0/26 0/134
Reovirus type 3 (Reo 3) 29.03.18 Bead0/26 0/26
Sendai Virus 21.12.18 Bead0/26 0/134
Theiler's murine encephalomyelitis virus 29.03.18 Bead0/26 0/26

Bacteria, Mycoplasma and Fungi

Mycoplasma pulmonis 21.12.18 Bead0/26 0/134
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